
Fixtures for SCCU Under 14 / U1700 reserves games

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status

Surrey Reserves 1½ - 4½ Middlesex Reserves Sat 13th Jan 2024 14:00 OU

Richmond Reserves 7 - 1 Middlesex Reserves Sat 27th Jan 2024 14:00 OU

Surrey Reserves 2 - 0 Sussex Reserves Sun 28th Jan 2024 14:00 OU

Richmond Reserves 4 - 4 Surrey Reserves Sun 4th Feb 2024 14:00 OU

Kent Reserves  ½ -  ½ Middlesex Reserves Sat 10th Feb 2024 14:00 OU

Sussex Reserves 4 - 0 Richmond Reserves Sun 25th Feb 2024 14:00 OU

Richmond Reserves 6½ - 1½ Kent Reserves Sun 3rd Mar 2024 13:00 OV

Sussex Reserves 0 - 0 Middlesex Reserves Sat 9th Mar 2024 14:00 OU

Kent Reserves  ½ - 1½ Surrey Reserves Sun 17th Mar 2024 14:00 OU

Kent Reserves 0 - 2 Sussex Reserves Sun 14th Apr 2024 14:00 OU
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